
WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

(A Gli}v'f. Of f4'e'st Betlgtll EIlterpris€)
Office of the Chief Engineer : Procurement & C'ontrzicl# I}epartment

Vidyut I}ha`tan (Jth Floor) : Bidhanmgar : BIock-DJ, Scelor-Il, Kolkata-700 091
Phfme `o. OJ3-2359-8397 :  Fat `o. OJ3-2359.192l / a-Imil -malerialconlroller*ririyahco.ro.in

CI`-I;"109W820(17SG(i 13473. w€biit€:  w".w bndrl.in. GSTIN ``o.-I9^^^C"`69531117.X

Memo No.; P&L'/P.43/I)TR/RC/Validity Extensi()I1 /59_q                         Dated:  a 5 , I a. 2`Olg

Sub:  List of the Repairers who have retained the Earnest Money Cum Security Deposit up to
31.03,2020 or those who have submitted the same in the form of Bank Guarantee and have

extended the validity period Lip to 31.03.2020 with a claim period up to 30.09.2020 regarding
extension of validity period of Rate Contract Order for Repairing of Damaged and Defective Dist.
Transformer of Capacity   10/16/25/50/63/100/250/300/ 315/500/630 KVA with voltage class 11-

6.6-6/0.433  KV & 33/0,4 KV keeping all the terms and conditions and revised rates in the GST
regime of the Original Order unaltered.

Ref:  (i) Memo No.:  P&C/P13/DTR/RC/Validity Extension /506, dated-14/11/2018 regarding list of eljgjble
repairers to execute work during extended period  of validity of the rate contract order for the period from

01/10/2018 to 31/03/2019.

In  continuation  to  our above  referred  communication  circillated  vide  Memo  No.:  P&C/P-
43/DTR/RC/Validity Extension /506,  dated-  14/11/2018,  the name of the following  repairers can
be considered  in  addition  to the  repairers  as  mentioned  jn  referred  communication,  to execute
work  for the  extended  period  of validity  of original  rate  contract order  i.e,  from  01/10/2018 to
31/03/2019 as they have retained the Earnest Money Cum  Security Deposit up to 31.03.2020 or
those  who  have  submitted the same  in  the form of Bank Guarantee  have extended the validity

period up to 31.03,2020 with a claim  period up to 30.09.2020 as on date.

~EL,ty_q..._`L__.___`_`_._rya_rp§.Qf..£b.e__R_ef±j.T`e|_....__._...
1          ,       M/S shree  Lakshmi Transformer &

1.-'3-_I-_t_-_

21---2-3----
^---T5--.---.--

Contractor
_M_/_s._City_`_E!qu_£isa+ELofls_
.t|./S   Pony.er €opt[ol `NjgarT._

M/S T K S Enterorjse
M/S Now RTS Industries

M;.sfa_r9jij-r_ad`iis-_.92..`:
_M/5  JBA  EI.9ctr_iga_!§`___  ..

.M/5~B~ifru.t._EJ.eSrjapls
M/S Industries

M/S  New Electrical

1-.t-

10
12•r[ --.--, A, -I ---- I.I-a.* --..

14

Name of the
M/S Suroma Transljne Village ]ndustrfal

EI__riifaiS National [Ltfl+------+

±=TPe#gi!.nELin-_I
M/S G S Electro Tech

•-L-.---+---.---------J=--
I._„.~jtii__`_ms_Ba_Bg..±g`ts€_.ng~tJ!

18---i--.--------lg-tlLC-„l,-i',_
at__C~o+ff ration                _.29      i                           M/S Power control

M/S ACAM Construction                        22      I                             j£S Beltron

.,,1

iiii
M/S Arup EnLerpri_sea   _  __          ._._  ~24,                              W_§._utt?in,E_rite.rj|rj¥ `__.    _  _I
M_/a At]K_`C_9rperat|on.    ~._.. .

All  other contents,  terms  &  conditions  of the  communication  circulated  vide  Memo  No.;
P&C/P-43/DTR/RC/Validity  Extension /506,  dated-14/11/2018 will  remain  u ltered.

(S K Sarkar)
£h_ief_E_a_gi_a.eeLr_{Pmcii[emen£_REQ!ifractal


